
Parking Commission 2020 Meeting Schedule 
Meetings are located at the Chamber of Commerce, 105 N. First Street, Coeur d’Alene 

 
 
March: Tuesday, March 17, 2020 at 3:00 pm  
 
April: Tuesday, April 7, 2020 at 3:00 pm  
 
May: Tuesday, May 12, 2020 at 3:00 pm  
 
June: Tuesday, June 9, 2020 at 3:00 pm  
 
July: Tuesday, July 7, 2020 at 3:00 pm  
 
August: Tuesday, August 11, 2020 at 3:00 pm  
 
September: Tuesday, September 8, 2020 at 3:00 pm  
 
October: Tuesday, October 13, 2020 at 3:00 pm  
 
November: Tuesday, November 10, 2020 at 3:00 pm  
 
December: Tuesday, December 8, 2020 at 3:00 pm  


